

Name of Road - RamPatti to Manhara

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbhanga-1 DIVISION

Hanumanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
Situation of work—					
Agency by which work is executed—					
Date of Measurement—					
No. and date of agreement					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)					
Name of work—					
Situation of work—					
Agency by which work is executed—					
Date of Measurement—					
No. and date of agreement					
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)					
① Labour and Placing Brick bads with light ramming including cost					
1 x 9.10 x 1.50 x 0.45					= 6.14 m ³
1 x 6.50 x 3.20 x 0.45					= 9.36 "
1 x 5.30 x 1.80 x 0.30					= 2.86 "
1 x 2.80 x 0.80 x 0.30					= 0.67 "
1 x 18.60 x 1.50 x 0.35					= 9.77 "
1 x 5.30 x 1.50 x 0.30					= 2.39 "
1 x 4.80 x 1.50 x 0.30					= 2.16 "
1 x 10.10 x 1.50 x 0.70					= 10.61 "
1 x 1.80 x 4.80 x 1.00					= 8.64 "
1 x 4.80 x 1.20 x 0.30					= 1.73 "
1 x 6.80 x 2.50 x 0.45					= 7.65 "
1 x 7.80 x 1.40 x 0.45					= 4.91 "
1 x 9.50 x 0.80 x 0.30					= 2.28 "

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	13.80	0.80	0.30	3.31 m ³
	1	6.00	0.60	0.30	1.08 m ³
	1	3.20	0.60	0.30	0.58 "
	1	17.60	3.00	0.50	26.94 "
	1	6.40	1.40	0.80	7.17 "
	1	8.80	1.40	1.20	14.78 "
	1	9.60	0.80	0.30	2.30 "
	1	5.30	0.80	0.60	2.54 "
	1	8.60	1.80	1.00	15.48 "
	1	5.10	0.80	0.45	1.84 "
	1	4.50	1.20	1.15	6.21 "
	1	13.60	1.50	1.00	20.40 "
	1	9.20	1.00	0.90	8.28 "
	1	4.80	1.00	0.80	3.84 "
	1	22.60	0.80	0.45	8.14 "
	1	14.60	1.15	0.80	13.43 "
	1	10.30	0.80	1.00	8.24 "
	1	4.20	2.50	0.35	3.68 "
	1	7.60	1.10	0.45	3.76 "
	1	3.10	0.80	0.30	0.74 "
	1	6.80	0.80	0.30	1.63 "
	1	12.60	1.50	0.70	13.23 "
	1	8.80	1.35	0.70	8.32 "
	2	5.10	1.20	0.45	5.51 "
	1	4.80	1.80	0.60	5.18 "
	2	1.60	1.20	0.30	1.15 "
	1	8.90	1.60	0.45	6.41 "

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Name of work -	Temporary Restoration of				
Road from -	Ram Patti to Manhary				
Name of Agency -	Departmental				
Head -	FDR				
① Labour and Placing Brick bats with					
Light ramming including cost of					
brick bats by tractor					
Qty -	382.19	m ³	mm B.V.P	(1-3)	
② Rate =	1867.76	/m ³			= 713839.00

GST @ 12%		= 85661.00
Labour cess @ 1%		= 7138.00
Seigniorage fee		= 40627.00
Total		= 847265.00

12/11/21
J.C.
By
10/11/21
ME